
Club Program 2023-24 Mode
Guest 

Speaker
Partners

Tue 04-Jul-23

Social:  Friendship Lunches/Dinners second round Yes

Jul-23 (Leadership Month)

Mon 10-Jul-23 Dinner at Club - Pennant Hills Pub 6:30pm Face-to-Face Yes

Mon 17-Jul-23 Technology Night - Bring your SmartPhone Face-to-Face Yes

Mon 24-Jul-23 Dinner at Club - The Vicar, Dural 6:30pm Face-to-Face Yes

Mon 31-Jul-23 District Governor Christine Owen Face-to-Face Yes

Aug-23 (Membership and New Club Development)

Mon 07-Aug-23 Club Forum Zoom

Sat 12-Aug-23 Bunnings Castle Hill BBQ Yes

Mon 14-Aug-23 Vocational Visit: Guest Speaker: Rodney Scheffer  - Showcase of 3D 

printing demonstration
Yes

Mon 21-Aug-23 Guest Speaker: Neil Berry - Bowel Cancer Face-to-Face Yes

Sat 26-Aug-23 Trivia Night: Cherrybrook Community Centre

Mon 28-Aug-23 Informal Meeting only - Post Trivia Night Zoom

Sep-23 (Basic Education and Literacy)

Mon 04-Sep-23 Guest Speaker: Rear Admiral Lee Goddard - Commander Maritime

Border Command and Commander Operation Sovereign Borders

Zoom

Mon 11-Sep-23 Guest Speaker: Mr Brooke Collins - Staying Alive Health Face-to-Face Yes

Mon 18-Sep-23 Guest Speaker: Robert Salisbury - Nothing happens by chance Phillip, 

everything is arranged

Zoom

Mon 25-Sep-23 Guest Speaker: TBA Face-to-Face Req Yes

Oct-23 (Community Economic Development)

Mon 02-Oct-23 Informal Meeting only – Labor Day Public Holiday Zoom

Sat 07-Oct-23 Garage Sale at Cherrybrook Uniting Church - Setup Friday Yes

Mon 09-Oct-23 Informal Meeting - Post Garage Sale Zoom

Thu 12-Oct-23 BBQ at WPH Primary School Yes

Mon 16-Oct-23 Guest Speaker: TBA Face-to-Face Req Yes

Sun 22-Oct-23 Donors trip to Timor - Tentative - 6 days

Mon 23-Oct-23 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req

Sat 28-Oct-23 Bunnings Castle Hill BBQ Yes

Mon 30-Oct-23 Vocational Visit to AlfrescoShade Yes

Oct TBC: Donors Trip to Flores - Indonesia.

Nov-23 (Rotary Foundation)

Mon 06-Nov-23 Melbourne Cup meeting and Bob Kaye-Smith talking on the District 

Conference

Face-to-Face
Req Yes

Mon 13-Nov-23 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req

Mon 20-Nov-23 Youth Night Face-to-Face Yes

Sun 26-Nov-23 9am - Working Bee at RFS and Guide Hall for Christmas Market Yes

Mon 27-Nov-23 Kris Kringle & Karaoke Face-to-Face Yes

Dec-23 (Disease Prevention and Treatment)

Sat 02-Dec-23 Christmas Market Yes

Mon 04-Dec-23 Club AGM Zoom

Mon 11-Dec-23 Dinner at Lilian Fraser Garden - BYO all - 5:30pm Yes

Wed 13-Dec-23 "Tree of Joy" Sorting Night - 7pm sharp at Turnbulls Yes

Jan-24 (Vocational Service)
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Sat 20-Jan-24 President’s Long Lunch Yes

Fri 26-Jan-24 Australia Day Holiday

Mon 29-Jan-24 TBC - Vocational Visit to UTS Yes

Feb-24 (Peace and Conflict Prevention/Resolution)

Sat 03-Feb-24 1st Book Sale Sort @ 9am Cherrybrook Uniting Church

Mon 05-Feb-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req

Mon 12-Feb-24 Social:  Valentine Themed Meeting Face-to-Face Req Yes

Sat 17-Feb-24 2nd Book Sale Sort @ 8am Cherrybrook Uniting Church

Mon 19-Feb-24 TBC - Vocational Visit to Grace's Place

Mon 26-Feb-24 Youth Night Face-to-Face Yes

Mar-24 (Water and Sanitation)

Sat 02-Mar-24 3rd Book Sale Sort @ 8am Cherrybrook Uniting Church

Sun 03-Mar-24 Clean up Australia - 9am RFS Cherrybrook Yes

Mon 04-Mar-24 International Womens Day Face-to-Face Req Yes

Tues-Thu 5-7 Mar 24 Book Sale Setup @ 9am Cherrybrook Uniting Church Yes

Fri-Sun 8-10 Mar 24 Annual Book Sale @ Cherrybrook Uniting Church Yes

Mon 11-Mar-24 Informal Meeting after Book Sale & St Patricks day Zoom

Fri-Sat 15-16 Mar-24 District 9685 Conference - Good Vibration

Mon 18-Mar-24 Informal Meeting – post District Conference Zoom

Mon 25-Mar-24 Club Forum - Strategic Plan Discussion & Dist Conf Update Face-to-Face Yes

Fri 29-Mar-24 Good Friday

Apr-24 (Maternal and Child Health)

Mon 01-Apr-24 Informal meeting only: Easter Monday Public Holiday Zoom

Mon 08-Apr-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Face-to-Face Req Yes

Sat 13-Apr-24 TBC - District Assembly

Mon 15-Apr-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req

Mon 22-Apr-24 TBC: Social:  ANZAC Dinner with WPH & C Lions Club - WPH Sports Club
Yes

Sun 28-Apr-24 9am - Working Bee at RFS and Guide Hall for Mother's Day Market Yes

Mon 29-Apr-24 TBC - Vocational Visit to Terry the Toy Man Req Yes

May-24 (Youth Service)

Sat 04-May-24 Mother's Day Market Yes

Mon 06-May-24 Informal Meeting - Post Mother's Day Market Zoom Yes

Mon 13-May-24 Pride of Workmanship Awards & Vistors Night  Speaker: David Firth Face-to-Face Yes

Mon 20-May-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req

Mon 27-May-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Face-to-Face Req Yes

Jun-24 (Rotary Fellowships)

Mon 03-Jun-24 TBC - Vocational Visit Yes

Mon 10-Jun-24 Informal Meeting only: King’s Birthday Public Holiday Zoom

Mon 17-Jun-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Face-to-Face Req Yes

Mon 24-Jun-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req

Fri 28-Jun-24 Change Over Dinner: Venue TBA Yes

Sat 29-Jun-24 TBC:  Pennant Hills High Carnival Yes

Legend: If Mode is "Face-to-Face" then meeting at Springfield
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